
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 700 560 70 70

2 North Yorkshire 606 546 0 60

3 Humberside 570 460 60 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 154 Leon Greenwood West Yorkshire 147 50 48 49
2= 149 Benedict Millson North Yorkshire 140 40 50 50
2= 156 Will Gibson West Yorkshire 140 50 44 46
4 158 Harry Ellis West Yorkshire 137 46 42 49

5= 148 George Swiers North Yorkshire 136 44 50 42
5= 151 Kawsar Ahmed North Yorkshire 136 42 46 48
5= 155 Samuel Afari West Yorkshire 136 48 46 42
5= 159 Edward Saxton West Yorkshire 136 48 44 44
9 150 Jaryd Baldwin North Yorkshire 134 42 48 44

10 157 Abishaia Blair West Yorkshire 126 46 34 46
11 147 Craig Harvey North Yorkshire 124 44 40 40

12= 142 Jack Johnson Humberside 116 38 42 36
12= 144 Daniel Chambers Humberside 116 40 38 38
12= 145 Michael Harvey Humberside 116 38 38 40
15 141 Kurtis Palmer Humberside 112 34 40 38
16 143 Bradley Cooper Humberside 108 36 36 36
17 140 Alex Nicholson Humberside 106 36 36 34

18= 146 Matthew Magaharan Humberside 0
18= 160 Mark Ilori West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 700 560 70 70

2 North Yorkshire 606 546 0 60

3 Humberside 570 460 60 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
140 Alex Nicholson 2LR 24.5 24.5 8 36
140 Alex Nicholson SB 48 48 8 36
140 Alex Nicholson STJ 4.74 4.76 5.03 5.03 9 34
141 Kurtis Palmer 2LR 25.7 25.7 9 34
141 Kurtis Palmer S 6.71 7.24 6.30 7.24 6 40
141 Kurtis Palmer STJ 5.82 5.64 5.96 5.96 7 38
142 Jack Johnson 2LR 24.0 24.0 7 38
142 Jack Johnson SB 72 72 5 42
142 Jack Johnson STJ 5.92 5.86 5.90 5.92 8 36
143 Bradley Cooper 4LR 57.7 57.7 8 36
143 Bradley Cooper S 5.05 5.03 5.41 5.41 8 36
143 Bradley Cooper SLJ 1.84 1.82 1.70 1.84 8 36
144 Daniel Chambers 4LR 51.9 51.9 6 40
144 Daniel Chambers S 0.00 5.67 6.07 6.07 7 38
144 Daniel Chambers SLJ 1.86 1.78 1.92 1.92 7 38
145 Michael Harvey 4LR 54.9 54.9 7 38
145 Michael Harvey SB 49 49 7 38
145 Michael Harvey SLJ 1.98 1.90 1.90 1.98 6 40
146 Matthew Magaharan 4LR 0.0 0.0



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 700 560 70 70

2 North Yorkshire 606 546 0 60

3 Humberside 570 460 60 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
147 Craig Harvey 2LR 21.7 21.7 4 44
147 Craig Harvey SB 69 69 6 40
147 Craig Harvey STJ 7.22 7.48 7.44 7.48 6 40
148 George Swiers 4LR 47.7 47.7 4 44
148 George Swiers SB 81 81 1 50
148 George Swiers SLJ 2.08 2.14 2.10 2.14 5 42
149 Benedict Millson 2LR 22.3 22.3 6 40
149 Benedict Millson S 10.35 10.01 10.67 10.67 1 50
149 Benedict Millson STJ 8.26 8.33 8.26 8.33 1 50
150 Jaryd Baldwin 4LR 48.5 48.5 5 42
150 Jaryd Baldwin SB 79 79 2 48
150 Jaryd Baldwin SLJ 2.16 2.12 2.14 2.16 4 44
151 Kawsar Ahmed 2LR 21.7 21.7 5 42
151 Kawsar Ahmed S 9.05 8.22 9.07 9.07 3 46
151 Kawsar Ahmed STJ 7.52 7.94 8.22 8.22 2 48



Team Results West Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 700 560 70 70

2 North Yorkshire 606 546 0 60

3 Humberside 570 460 60 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
154 Leon Greenwood 2LR 21.3 21.3 1 50
154 Leon Greenwood S 9.19 8.67 9.13 9.19 2 48
154 Leon Greenwood SLJ 2.68 2.60 2.72 2.72 1= 49
155 Samuel Afari 2LR 21.4 21.4 2 48
155 Samuel Afari SB 78 78 3 46
155 Samuel Afari STJ 7.56 7.33 7.44 7.56 5 42
156 Will Gibson 4LR 45.5 45.5 1 50
156 Will Gibson SB 76 76 4 44
156 Will Gibson STJ 7.82 7.78 7.96 7.96 3 46
157 Abishaia Blair 2LR 21.5 21.5 3 46
157 Abishaia Blair SB 2 2 9 34
157 Abishaia Blair SLJ 2.48 2.46 2.46 2.48 3 46
158 Harry Ellis 4LR 46.9 46.9 3 46
158 Harry Ellis S 7.40 8.78 8.09 8.78 5 42
158 Harry Ellis SLJ 2.66 2.66 2.72 2.72 1= 49
159 Edward Saxton 4LR 46.2 46.2 2 48
159 Edward Saxton S 8.92 8.52 8.31 8.92 4 44
159 Edward Saxton STJ 7.56 7.90 7.94 7.94 4 44



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 154 Leon Greenwood 21.3 50
2 West Yorkshire red 155 Samuel Afari 21.4 48
3 West Yorkshire red 157 Abishaia Blair 21.5 46
4 North Yorkshire green 147 Craig Harvey 21.7 44
5 North Yorkshire green 151 Kawsar Ahmed 21.7 42
6 North Yorkshire green 149 Benedict Millson 22.3 40
7 Humberside sky 142 Jack Johnson 24.0 38
8 Humberside sky 140 Alex Nicholson 24.5 36
9 Humberside sky 141 Kurtis Palmer 25.7 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 156 Will Gibson 45.5 50
2 West Yorkshire red 159 Edward Saxton 46.2 48
3 West Yorkshire red 158 Harry Ellis 46.9 46
4 North Yorkshire green 148 George Swiers 47.7 44
5 North Yorkshire green 150 Jaryd Baldwin 48.5 42
6 Humberside sky 144 Daniel Chambers 51.9 40
7 Humberside sky 145 Michael Harvey 54.9 38
8 Humberside sky 143 Bradley Cooper 57.7 36

Humberside sky 146 Matthew Magaharan 0.0 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:33.6 1:33.6 70.0
2 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:46.5 1:46.5 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire red 0.0 1:25.1 1:25.1 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire green 0.0 1:28.4 1:28.4 60.0
3 01 Humberside sky 0.0 1:39.8 1:39.8 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire green 149 Benedict Millson 10.67 50
2 West Yorkshire red 154 Leon Greenwood 9.19 48
3 North Yorkshire green 151 Kawsar Ahmed 9.07 46
4 West Yorkshire red 159 Edward Saxton 8.92 44
5 West Yorkshire red 158 Harry Ellis 8.78 42
6 Humberside sky 141 Kurtis Palmer 7.24 40
7 Humberside sky 144 Daniel Chambers 6.07 38
8 Humberside sky 143 Bradley Cooper 5.41 36



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 North Yorkshire green 148 George Swiers 81 50
2 North Yorkshire green 150 Jaryd Baldwin 79 48
3 West Yorkshire red 155 Samuel Afari 78 46
4 West Yorkshire red 156 Will Gibson 76 44
5 Humberside sky 142 Jack Johnson 72 42
6 North Yorkshire green 147 Craig Harvey 69 40
7 Humberside sky 145 Michael Harvey 49 38
8 Humberside sky 140 Alex Nicholson 48 36
9 West Yorkshire red 157 Abishaia Blair 2 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= West Yorkshire red 154 Leon Greenwood 2.72 49
1= West Yorkshire red 158 Harry Ellis 2.72 49
3 West Yorkshire red 157 Abishaia Blair 2.48 46
4 North Yorkshire green 150 Jaryd Baldwin 2.16 44
5 North Yorkshire green 148 George Swiers 2.14 42
6 Humberside sky 145 Michael Harvey 1.98 40
7 Humberside sky 144 Daniel Chambers 1.92 38
8 Humberside sky 143 Bradley Cooper 1.84 36



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 6 Mar 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire green 149 Benedict Millson 8.33 50
2 North Yorkshire green 151 Kawsar Ahmed 8.22 48
3 West Yorkshire red 156 Will Gibson 7.96 46
4 West Yorkshire red 159 Edward Saxton 7.94 44
5 West Yorkshire red 155 Samuel Afari 7.56 42
6 North Yorkshire green 147 Craig Harvey 7.48 40
7 Humberside sky 141 Kurtis Palmer 5.96 38
8 Humberside sky 142 Jack Johnson 5.92 36
9 Humberside sky 140 Alex Nicholson 5.03 34
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